
LINEUP

Date: 12.09.2015.

Daugavpils BJSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Ančipanovs Daņila 13.07.2003.
G Lukjanovs Iļja 30.09.2002.
G Loginovs Jegors 19.04.2002.
D Najdjonoks Kirils 09.05.2003.
D Ravdivja Romāns 23.01.2004.
D Vasiļjevs Rolans 26.04.2002.
D Starovoitov Artiom 01.07.2002.
D Vegerčuks Vladislavs Aleksandrs 24.06.2003.
D Vagelis Sandis 19.01.2002.
D Ļeonovs Dmitrijs 24.02.2003.
D Vaivods Edvards 24.12.2002.
F Galilejevs Maksims 09.10.2002.
F Jakovļevs Armands 01.10.2002.
F Leitāns Einārs 12.02.2003.
F Folkmanis Holgerts 08.10.2003.
F Bēķis Daniels Dāvis 11.11.2002.
F Voino Gļebs 30.06.2002.
F Turevičs Žanis 22.01.2003.
F Grigorjevs Edijs 30.03.2002.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 04.11.2025. 20:32:13

Signature:

Signed by:


